Acceldata Technology Private Limited

Urban Vault No. 1090/A, 18th Cross Road, , 3rd
Sector, HSR Layout

Bangalore, Karnataka 560102

IN

GSTIN: 29AARCA4993N1ZK

CIN: U72900KA2018FTC117884

Purchase Order

SUPPLIER SHIP TO
Connectivity IT Solutions Private Acceldata Technology Private
Ltd. Limited
#1877, 3rd Floor, 31st Cross, Urban Vault No. 1090/A, 18th
10th Main, BSK 2nd Cross Road, , 3rd Sector, HSR
Stage Layout
Bengaluru Karnataka India Bangalore, Karnataka 560102
560070 IN

State Code: 29

P.O. NO. 1034

acceldata

DATE 23/02/2023

ACTIVITY

LIC-SME-3YR

Cisco Meraki Systems Manager Enterprise Device License, 3YR
Qty-50

AMP4E-ADV-CL-SUB

Cisco Secure Endpoint Advantage Tier Subscription - 3 Yr
Qty-1

AMP4E-ADV-CL-LIC

Cisco Secure Endpoint Advantage Tier Subscription - 3 Yr
Qty-100

TG-AMPADV-K9

Cisco Secure Malware Analytics Cloud for Endpoint Advantage
Qty-1

SVS-AMPE-SUP-B

Cisco AMP for Endpoints Basic SW Service

TAX
18.0% GST

18.0% GST

18.0% GST

18.0% GST

18.0% GST

AMOUNT
1,78,750.00

0.00

6,57,300.00

0.00

0.00

8,36,050.00
1,50,489.00

Qty-1

Quote Ref. No:-CS-SQ-BLR-2022-23-0001768 SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

Approved By

INR 9,86,539.00

KALYAN
KUMAR
VATTIPALL

Date
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