

Acceldata Technology Private Limited
 Urban Vault No. 1090/A, 18th Cross Road, , 3rd
 Sector, HSR Layout
 Bangalore, Karnataka 560102
 IN
 GSTIN: 29AARCA4993N1ZK
 CIN: U72900KA2018FTC117884

acceldata

Purchase Order

SUPPLIER	SHIP TO	P.O. NO.	DATE
Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd. #1877, 3rd Floor, 31st Cross, 10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage Bengaluru Karnataka India 560070	Acceldata Technology Private Limited Urban Vault No. 1090/A, 18th Cross Road, , 3rd Sector, HSR Layout Bangalore, Karnataka 560102 IN State Code: 29	1034	23/02/2023

ACTIVITY	TAX	AMOUNT
LIC-SME-3YR Cisco Meraki Systems Manager Enterprise Device License, 3YR Qty-50	18.0% GST	1,78,750.00
AMP4E-ADV-CL-SUB Cisco Secure Endpoint Advantage Tier Subscription - 3 Yr Qty-1	18.0% GST	0.00
AMP4E-ADV-CL-LIC Cisco Secure Endpoint Advantage Tier Subscription - 3 Yr Qty-100	18.0% GST	6,57,300.00
TG-AMPADV-K9 Cisco Secure Malware Analytics Cloud for Endpoint Advantage Qty-1	18.0% GST	0.00
SVS-AMPE-SUP-B Cisco AMP for Endpoints Basic SW Service Qty-1	18.0% GST	0.00

Quote Ref. No:-CS-SQ-BLR-2022-23-0001768	SUBTOTAL	8,36,050.00
	TAX	1,50,489.00
	TOTAL	INR 9,86,539.00

Approved By _____

Date _____